
  UBD/Q/094/2025 (FOS) - [G]    

BIL. TAWARAN/TENDER REF. :

TARIKH DIIKLANKAN : 08 Julai 2025 [Selasa] 

TARIKH TUTUP : 22 Julai 2025 [Selasa] JAM: 2 Petang

DOCUMENT FEE : B$ 10.00

IMPORTANT

Mode of Payments > REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the New and Extended quotations will be BND 10.00 each

Important Note: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.  

Please email proof of the above payment to helpdesk.epay@ubd.edu.bn. , finance@ubd.edu.bn,eprocurement.support@ubd.edu.bn. 

1 20 Pack of 100 pcs

2

3 1 1 each

4 1 1 each

5 8 Pack of 100 pcs Filter paper, diameter, 42.5 mm, whatman no.3      

6 8 Pack of 100 pcs Filter paper, diameter, 55 mm, whatman no.3      

7 8 Pack of 100 pcs Filter paper, diameter, 70 mm, whatman no.3      

8 8 Pack of 100 pcs Filter paper, diameter, 70 mm, whatman no.1      

9 8 Pack of 100 pcs Filter paper, diameter, 90 mm, whatman no.1      

10 60 pcs Magnetic stirrer beads, size : 6mm x 15 mm

No. SPECIFICATIONS 

Capillary tubes for melting point apparatus, borosilicate glass, O.D x L 1.5-1.8 mm x 90 mm, 

sealed at one end

Conical glass , Borosilicate 1000 ml

Laboratory Sieve, diameter 8”, mesh size : 300 micron, material : stainless steel/brass

Laboratory Sieve, diameter 8”, mesh size : 200 micron, material : stainless steel/brass

Quantity
Volume/ 

Weight

(6mm x 15mm 

size/each)

10 pcs (1000 ml conical 

glass/each)   

Summary Specification 

BIL. SEBUTHARGA/QUOTATION REF.:

The Official PDF quotation/tender form will be send via email once UBD Official receipt issued and send to vendors/supplier for 

confirmation of payment received.

TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER TEACHING CONSUMABLES AND GLASSWARE FOR CHEMICAL 

SCIENCES, FACULTY OF SCIENCE, UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM 2025



No. SPECIFICATIONS Quantity
Volume/ 

Weight

TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER TEACHING CONSUMABLES AND GLASSWARE FOR CHEMICAL 

SCIENCES, FACULTY OF SCIENCE, UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM 2025

11 10

12 10

13 10

14 2 Low nitrogen, weighing paper 3” x 3”

15 40

16 40

17 30

18 5 5 pcs/pk Stop cock ,plain arms, PTFE key, straight key , Bore: 2.5 mm

19 50 1 unit Retort stand kit with Boss head/Clamp

Retort Stand: Rectangular, single hole, M10 Thread, Pressed Steel Retort Stand Base

Stainless steel rod, M10 Thread, 10mm Diameter, 500 mm length

Boss head/clamp:

Clamp Utility with 3 prongs and PVC-coated, die-cast jaws, jaw capacity:90 mm, Overall 

length: 250 mm

Boss head Heavy duty, zinc alloy up to 16 mm Diameter with plastic headed clamping

Pipetter Variable volume single channel, Mechanical, Tip volume 0.5 – 5 ml

Pipetter Variable volume single channel, Mechanical, Tip volume 100 – 1000 ul

Quick fit Cone/Screw thread Adapter, 13 Thread (couples 6-7 mm diameter), joint : ST/NS 

14/23

Case of 10 boxes

( 100 pcs/box)

Case of 10 boxes

( 100 pcs/box)

Case of 10 boxes

( 100 pcs/box)

Pack of 500 pcs

1 unit              [Tip 

volume 0.5 – 5 ml 

] 

1 unit             [Tip 

volume 100 – 

1000 ul]

1 pc                [13 

Thread (couples 

6-7 mm 

diameter), joint : 

ST/NS 14/23]

Nitrile glove size L, Synthetic Nitrile Latex, powder free, Blue color, finger or palm Textured,  

Ambidextrous, Beaded cuff, online single Chlorinated or Polymer Coated, Box of 100 pcs, 

case of 10 boxes               

Nitrile glove size M, Synthetic Nitrile Latex, powder free, Blue color, finger or palm Textured,  

Ambidextrous, Beaded cuff, online single Chlorinated or Polymer Coated, Box of 100 pcs, 

case of 10 boxes               

Nitrile glove size S, Synthetic Nitrile Latex, powder free, Blue color, finger or palm Textured,  

Ambidextrous, Beaded cuff, online single Chlorinated or Polymer Coated, Box of 100 pcs, 

case of 10 boxes               


